 74HC597/74HCT597
  Analog & Logic ICs
© Shenzhen Fulihao Science & Technology Co., Ltd.  Rev. 1.0 — January 2023
www.fulihao.com  1
8-Bit Shift Register With Input Flip-Flops
1. Description
The 74HC597; 74HCT597 is an 8-bit shift register with input flip-flops. It consists of an 8-bit storage register feeding
a parallel-in, serial-out 8-bit shift register. Both the storage register and the shift register have positive edge-

• Specified from -40 °C to +85 °C and from -40 °C
to +125 °C
3. Ordering Information
Type Number Package Type Packing Notes
74HC597D SOIC-16 Tape & Reel
74HCT597D SOIC-16 Tape & Reel
74HC597PW TSSOP-16 Tape & Reel
74HCT597PW TSSOP-16 Tape & Reel
Note: If the physical information is inconsistent with the ordering information, please refer to the actual product.
4. Pinning
 Pin Configuration